
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

1 

93 

94 

5 

65 

11 

69 

53 

28 

81 

56 

33 

18 

12 

14 

32 

6 

31 

23 

96 

99 

29 

21 

42 

38 

49 

8 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Walid KHAN 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Mate SZAMADO 

Troy BEINLICH 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Jorke ERWIG 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Bryan COHEN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Max ZACHMANN 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Toni ERHARD 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Valentin FOLGER 

Fabio SARASINO 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Marvin KREIMES 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Jaiden BLOKZIJL 

Jur WATTEL 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

NOR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Laps 

11 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

14 

12 

14 

14 

13 

12 

13 

13 

14 

11 

14 

14 

10 

14 

14 

13 

13 

5 

13 

14 

Best Tm 

1:36.434 

1:36.778 

1:36.914 

1:37.127 

1:37.282 

1:37.447 

1:37.536 

1:37.837 

1:38.008 

1:38.105 

1:38.408 

1:38.519 

1:38.701 

1:38.721 

1:38.750 

1:38.834 

1:38.915 

1:39.179 

1:39.190 

1:39.228 

1:39.297 

1:40.592 

1:40.686 

1:40.853 

1:41.591 

1:42.025 

1:42.131 

Diff 

0.344 

0.480 

0.693 

0.848 

1.013 

1.102 

1.403 

1.574 

1.671 

1.974 

2.085 

2.267 

2.287 

2.316 

2.400 

2.481 

2.745 

2.756 

2.794 

2.863 

4.158 

4.252 

4.419 

5.157 

5.591 

5.697 

Gap 

0.344 

0.136 

0.213 

0.155 

0.165 

0.089 

0.301 

0.171 

0.097 

0.303 

0.111 

0.182 

0.020 

0.029 

0.084 

0.081 

0.264 

0.011 

0.038 

0.069 

1.295 

0.094 

0.167 

0.738 

0.434 

0.106 

In Lap 

5 

7 

6 

4 

7 

14 

6 

6 

10 

11 

7 

6 

10 

4 

4 

9 

10 

13 

9 

4 

14 

6 

12 

12 

3 

12 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 23.07.2022 09:57:52 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 

IDM Supersport 300 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

23.07.2022 09:25 


